1
Distance-settable Photoelectric Sensor TOF Laser Sensor
E3AS-F Series
Achieving “innovations in distance” for
reflective-type photoelectric sensors
Optimal sensing distance (50 to 1,500 mm)
for use on conveyor lines
� Wide sensing distance of 50 to 1,500 mm *1, enabling use on

*1. The sensing distance of the E3AS-F1500 series.
*2. Only for sensor units.
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 10.]
Metal case type
Plastic case type
Connection
method
Sensing distance
(white paper)
Model
 Output NPN output PNP output PNP output
IO-Link baud rate --- COM2 (38.4 kbps) COM3 (230.4 kbps)
M8 Connector
E3AS-F1500IMN M3 E3AS-F1500IMD M3 E3AS-F1500IMT M3
E3AS-F1000IMN M3 E3AS-F1000IMD M3 E3AS-F1000IMT M3
Connection
method
Sensing distance
(white paper)
Model
 Output NPN output PNP output PNP output
IO-Link baud rate --- COM2 (38.4 kbps) COM3 (230.4 kbps)
M8 Connector E3AS-F1500IPN M3 E3AS-F1500IPD M3 E3AS-F1500IPT M3
M8 Connector E3AS-F1000IPN M3 E3AS-F1000IPD M3 E3AS-F1000IPT M3
For the most recent information on models that have been
certified for safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
* Coming soon
Pre-wired models and